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Bellevue University
Kara Purgett 402-557-7417 1000 Galvin Rd South Bellevue NE 68005 kpurgett@bellevue.edu

Bellevue University
Jackie Mios 402-557-7417 1000 Galvin Rd South Bellevue NE 68005 jmilos@bellevue.edu

Bryan College of Health Sciences
402-481-8782 1535 S 52 ST, Room 219 Lincoln NE 68506

Buena Vista University
Donna Musel, Secretary 712-749-1237 610 W 4th Street Storm Lake IA 50588 museld@bvu.edu

Central Community College
CoLynn Paprocki 402-562-1240 4500 63rd Street Columbus NE 68602 colynnpaprocki@cccneb.edu

Central Community College
Michelle Lubken 402-461-2423 P O Box 1024 Hastings NE 68902 mlubken@cccneb.edu

Central Community College
Kim Ottman 308-398-7423 P O Box 4903 Grand Island NE 68802 kimottman@cccneb.edu

Chadron State College
Deena Kennell 308-432-6467 1000 Main Street Chadron NE 69337 dkennell@csc.edu

Clarkson College
Ali Willand 402-552-6285 101 South 42nd Street Omaha NE 68131 willandali@clarksoncollege.edu

College of St. Mary
Christina Tingwald 402-399-2446 7000 Mercy Rd Omaha NE 68106 ctingwald@csm.edu

 Concordia University
Sue Showers 402-643-7187 800 N. Columbia Ave Seward NE 68434 suzanne.showers@cune.edu

Creighton University
Betty Straub 402-280-2166 2500 California Plaza Omaha NE 68178 bettystraub@creighton.edu

Creighton University
Anne Heimann 402-280-2195 2500 California Plaza Omaha NE 68178 anneheimann@creighton.edu

Doane University
Anita Harkins 402-826-8586 1014 Boswell Ave Crete NE 68333 anita.harkins@doane.edu

Doane University
Diane Kaye 402-467-9031 303 North 52nd Street Lincoln NE 68504 diane.kaye@doane.edu

Hastings College
Megan Launchbaugh 402-469-5419 710 N Turner Avenue Hastings NE 68901 megan.launchbaugh@hastings.edu

Iowa Western Community College
Michelle Thorne 712-325-3299 2700 College Road Council Bluffs IA 51503 mthorne@iwcc.edu

Metropolitan Community College, Fort 
Omaha Ryan Stamm 531-622-2766 P. O. Box 3777 Omaha NE 68103 restamm@mccneb.edu

Metropolitan Community College, Fort 
Omaha Will Smith 531-622-2580 P. O. Box 3777 Omaha NE 68103 wwsmith1@mccneb.edu

Metropolitan Community College, Sarpy 
Center Stephanie Albers 531-622-3841 P.O. Box 3777 Omaha NE 68103 smalbers@mccneb.edu

Metropolitan Community College, South 
Campus Elizabeth Perez 531-622-4757 P. O. Box 3777 Omaha NE 68103 eperez15@mccneb.edu

Metropolitan Community College, Elkhorn 
Campus Lisa Fleming Haile 531-622-1416 P. O. Box 3777 Omaha NE 68103 lrfleminghaile@mccneb.edu
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Metropolitan Community College, Elkhorn 
Campus  & South Campus Kim Rhen 531-622-1415 P.O. Box 3777 Omaha NE 68103 krhen@mccneb.edu

Midland University
Hannah Michelle Bussa 402-941-6253 900 N Clarkson Street Fremont NE 68025 bussa@midlandu.edu

Mid-Plains Community College McCook
Jacob Brandl 308-345-8128 1205 East Third Street McCook NE 69001 brandlj@mpcc.edu

Mid-Plains Community College North Platte
Robin Rankin 308-535-3637 1101 Halligan Drive North Platte NE 69101 rankinr@mpcc.edu

Mid-Plains Community College North Platte
Chris Turner 308-535-3715 601 State Farm Road North Platte NE 69101 turnerc@mpcc.edu

Morningside University Beth Boettcher 712-274-5034 1501 Morningside Ave Sioux City IA 51106 boettcherb@morningside.edu

Nebraska Methodist College
Lisa Flairty, Treasurer 402-354-7029 Clark 1223 720 N 87th Street Omaha NE 68114

               lisa.flairty@methodistcollege.
edu

Nebraska Wesleyan University
Michael Cruce 402-465-2149 5000 Saint Paul Avenue Lincoln NE 68504-2794 mcruce@nebrwesleyan.edu

Northeast Community College
Mary Balaski 402-844-7343 801 East Benjamin Ave. Norfolk NE 68702-0469 mary@northeast.edu

Peru State College
Tracy Davis 402-872-2440 600 Hoyt St, PO Box 10 Peru NE 68421 tdavis@peru.edu

Southeast Community College-Milford
Carlie Christiansen 402-761-8202 600 State Street Milford NE 68405 cchristiansen@southeast.edu

Southeast Community College – Beatrice
Carlie Christiansen 402-228-8242 4771 West Scott Rd Beatrice NE 68310 cchristiansen@southeast.edu

Southeast Community College – Lincoln
Amanda Stratman 402-437-2814 8800 O Street Lincoln NE 68520 astratman@southeast.edu

Southeast Community College-Area Office
Susie Dunn,  Past Treasurer 402-323-3413 301 S 68th St Place Lincoln NE 68510 sdunn@southeast.edu

Union College Debbie Forshee-Sweeney, Past 
President 402-486-2506, x2080 3800 S 48 Street Lincoln NE 68506-4386

debbie.forsheesweeney@ucollege.
edu

University of Nebraska at Curtis
Kevin Martin 308-367-5217 404 E 4th Street Curtis NE 69025 kmartin4@unl.edu

University of Nebraska at Kearney
Jazzmyn Martin 308-865-8214 905 W 25 St, MSAB 175 Kearney NE 68849 unkdso@unk.edu

University of Nebraska at Lincoln
Pablo Rangel 402-472-3787 117 Louise Pound Hall Lincoln NE 68588 prangel@unl.edu

University of Nebraska at Lincoln
Barbara Woodhead 402-472-3787 117 Louise Pound Hall Lincoln NE 68588 barbara.woodhead@unl.edu

University of Nebraska at Omaha
Nick Oegema 402-554-2872 6001 Dodge St, HK 104 Omaha NE 68182 noegema@unomaha.edu

Universit of Nebraska at Omaha
Erin King, Webmaster 402-490-1128 6001 Dodge St, CL 320K Omaha NE 68182 erinking@unomaha.edu

University of Nebraska Medical Center
Lauren Reis 402-559-5553

984255 Nebraska Medical 
Center, SLC 2033 Omaha NE 68198-4255 lreis@unmc.edu
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University of Nebraska Medical Center
Jacque Knedler 531-5591015

984255 Nebraska Medical 
Center, SLC 2033 Omaha NE 68105 jaknedler@unmc.edu

Wayne State College
Amber Willoghby 402-375-7451 1111 Main Street Wayne NE 68787 disabilityservices@wsc.edu

Western Iowa Tech Community College
Michelle Fiechtner 712-274-6400 PO Box 5199 Sioux City IA 51106 michelle.fiechtner@witcc.edu

Western Nebraska Community College
Norm Stephenson 308-635-6090 1601 E 27th Street Scottsbluff NE 69361 stephens@wncc.edu

York University
Tonya Carr 402-363-5616 1125 E 8th Street York NE 68467 tonyacarr@york.edu
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